
ARTIFICIAL LIMBS MANUFACTURING 
CORPORATION OF INDIA 

A ‘MINIRATNA’ COMPANY 
(GOVERNMENTOF INDIA UNDERTAKING) 

MINISTRY OF SOCIAL JUSTICE & EMPOWERMENT G.T. 
ROAD, KANPUR-209217 (U.P.) 

TOLL FREE NO.18001805129 

Corrigendum Notice 

 

Ref. No. FTC/Contractual/April-2025 Date-28.05.2024 

 

 

This is reference to Advertisement no. FTC/Contractual/April-2025 dated 

30.04.2025 published on corporation website for inviting application for various 

FTC posts which was published in various newspaper i.e. The Times of 

India (Delhi, Bengaluru, Hyderabad, and Lucknow editions) a n d  Dainik Jagran 

(Delhi and Kanpur editions) published on 01.05.2025. 

All eligible candidates are hereby informed that the Corporation has extended the 

last date of submission of online application which is as follows: 

Particular Original Date Revised Date 

Submission of online 

application against 

Advertisement no. 

FTC/Contractual/April- 

2025 dated 30.04.2025 

for various posts (Post 

Code- Con-01 to Con-09) 

 
 
 

 
30.05.2025 by 05.00 PM 

 
 
 

 
14.06.2025 by 05.00 PM 

 
Other term & condition of the said advertisement will remain same. For 

more detail log on our corporation website- www.alimco.in. 

Kindly note that no separate communication will be sent by the 
Corporation in this regard. Candidates are required to be regular touch in 
Corporation website. 

Ref. No. FTC/Contractual/April-2025 Manager (Administration) 

http://www.alimco.in/

